
Month & Year: July 2024 Total Lectures Engaged = 20

Semester: I Name of Subject Teacher:  Ms.Surekha Patil &  Ms.Prajakta Tanksali

Subject : Software Technologies Paper Code : STG 101 Title of the Paper : Fundamentals of  Computers and Programming

Sr. No. Roll No. Name of Student   

Total of 

P's 

Ms.Sur

ekha 

Patil=1

4

Total of 

P's 

Ms.Praj

akta 

Tanksal

i=6

Total of 

A's 

Ms.Sure

kha Patil

Total of 

A's 

Ms.Praja

kta 

Tanksali

Present 

Percentage (%)
Remark

4 2404004 ATHARVA ARUN SAMBREKAR10 3 3 65.0

12 2404012 GAURAV VISHAL GURAV10 2 4 60.0

14 2404014 KARAN SANJAY SAWANT5 3 3 40.0

15 2404015 KRRISH RAJESH NAIK 8 5 1 65.0

16 2404016 LAVU PUNDALIK GAUDE 5 1 5 30.0

18 2404018 NITIN DNYANESHWAR GAONKAR5 1 5 30.0

19 2404019 OMKAR DHAVAN 3 5 1 40.0

22 2404022 PRATHAMESH TUKARAM KESAREKAR12 2 4 70.0

23 2404023 PRISCILLA PANDURANG BHOMKAR3 2 4 25.0

24 2404024 PURNAS PURUSHOTTAM GAUDE11 3 3 70.0

26 2404026 SANIKA MADHUKAR PHADTE8 4 2 60.0

28 2404028 SANIYA SAKHARAM GAONKAR11 2 4 65.0

29 2404029 SHAMSHAD BEGUM DODDHAMANI5 6 0 55.0

31 2404031 SHRISHANT CHANDAN DICHOLKAR4 2 4 30.0

32 2404032 SOHAM DINA SHET 10 3 3 65.0

33 2404033 TANVI TATO PANDIT 10 4 2 70.0

34 2404034 VAISHNAV SHYAM NAIK 7 0 6 35.0

35 2404035 VAISHNAVI SUBHASH PUJARI10 2 4 60.0

39 2404039 YASH AMAEY USKAIKAR4 2 4 30.0
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Class : FY 



40 2404040 YASH VIVEK NAIK 12 1 5 65.0

Month & Year: July 2024 Total Lectures Engaged =  11

Semester: I Name of Subject Teacher:  Ms.Prachi Panjikar

Subject : Software TechnologiesPaper Code : STG 102 Title of the Paper : Web Designing Concepts

Sr. No. Roll No. Name of Student   Total of 

P's 

Total of 

A's 

Present 

Percenta
Remark

1 2404001 AKHIL LIMBA RATHOD5 6 45.45

2 2404002 ANISH PRABHAKAR GAUDE7 4 63.64

3 2404003 ASHISH LAXMAN DESAI7 4 63.64

4 2404004 ATHARVA ARUN SAMBREKAR6 5 54.55

7 2404007 BHAVESH PREMANAND GAUDE8 3 72.73

12 2404012 GAURAV VISHAL GURAV2 9 18.18

13 2404013 KAPIL BHALCHANDRA PARWAR8 3 72.73

15 2404015 KRRISH RAJESH NAIK8 3 72.73

16 2404016 LAVU PUNDALIK GAUDE5 6 45.45

18 2404018 NITIN DNYANESHWAR GAONKAR5 6 45.45

21 2404021 POOJA JETINGRAYA VHANKORE8 3 72.73

22 2404022 PRATHAMESH TUKARAM KESAREKAR8 3 72.73

26 2404026 SANIKA MADHUKAR PHADTE8 2 72.73

28 2404028 SANIYA SAKHARAM GAONKAR4 6 36.36

32 2404032 SOHAM DINA SHET 5 6 45.45

34 2404034 VAISHNAV SHYAM NAIK4 7 36.36

35 2404035 VAISHNAVI SUBHASH PUJARI4 7 36.36

36 2404036 VINAY GAJANAN VAIGANKAR7 4 63.64

40 2404040 YASH VIVEK NAIK 6 5 54.55

Month & Year: July 2024

Class :  

FY Total Lectures Engaged = ___14__ 

Semester: I Name of Subject Teacher: Ms.Arishma Rane

Subject : Software TechnologiesPaper Code : STG 103 Title of the Paper: Quantitative Techniques

Sr. No. Roll No. Name of Student   Total of 

P's

Total of 

A's

Present 

Percenta
Remark

Class : FY BVOC



1 2404001 AKHIL LIMBA RATHOD 6 8 42.86

2 2404002 ANISH PRABHAKAR GAUDE9 5 64.29

4 2404004 ATHARVA ARUN SAMBREKAR6 8 42.86

8 2404008 DEEYA RAGHUNATH GAUDE9 5 64.29

9 2404010 FEBY P T 10 4 71.43

10 2404011 GANESH FONDU GAUDE 9 5 64.29

11 2404012 GAURAV VISHAL GURAV6 8 42.86

12 2404013 KAPIL BHALCHANDRA PARWAR6 8 42.86

13 2404015 KRRISH RAJESH NAIK 11 3 78.57

14 2404016 LAVU PUNDALIK GAUDE 7 7 50.00

15 2404017 MADHURA NAGESH BANDIWADEKAR11 3 78.57

16 2404018 NITIN DNYANESHWAR GAONKAR7 7 50.00

17 2404019 OMKAR DHAVAN 6 1 42.86

18 2404021 POOJA JETINGRAYA VHANKORE7 7 50.00

19 2404022 PRATHAMESH TUKARAM KESAREKAR10 4 71.43

20 2404026 SANIKA MADHUKAR PHADTE9 5 64.29

21 2404027 SANIKA VIJAYKUMAR NAZARE11 3 78.57

22 2404028 SANIYA SAKHARAM GAONKAR5 9 35.71

23 2404032 SOHAM DINA SHET 9 5 64.29

24 2404033 TANVI TATO PANDIT 9 5 64.29

25 2404034 VAISHNAV SHYAM NAIK 3 11 21.43

26 2404038 VISHAL SATISHKUMAR VISHWAKARMA9 5 64.29

27 2404040 YASH VIVEK NAIK 9 5 64.29

Month & Year: July 2024

Class :  

FY Total Lectures Engaged = 3

Semester: I Name of Subject Teacher: Ms.Mithila Bhat

Subject : Software TechnologiesPaper Code : STG 104 Title of the Paper: Environmental Studies - I

Sr. No. Roll No. Name of Student   Total of 

P's

Total of 

A's

Present 

Percenta
Remark

1 2404001 AKHIL LIMBA RATHOD1 2 33

2 2404002 ANISH PRABHAKAR GAUDE1 2 33

3 2404003 ASHISH LAXMAN DESAI2 1 67

4 2404004 ATHARVA ARUN SAMBREKAR0 3 0



5 2404005 AZAM KHAN 2 1 67

6 2404006 BARKELO PANDURANG GAONKAR2 1 67

7 2404009 DEVANG SADANAND SATARKAR2 1 67

8 2404010 FEBY P T 2 1 67

9 2404011 GANESH FONDU GAUDE2 1 67

10 2404012 GAURAV VISHAL GURAV1 2 33

11 2404013 KAPIL BHALCHANDRA PARWAR0 3 0

12 2404016 LAVU PUNDALIK GAUDE0 3 0

13 2404018 NITIN DNYANESHWAR GAONKAR1 2 33

14 2404021 POOJA JETINGRAYA VHANKORE2 1 67

15 2404028 SANIYA SAKHARAM GAONKAR1 2 33

16 2404029 SHAMSHAD BEGUM DODDHAMANI2 1 67

17 2404031 SHRISHANT CHANDAN DICHOLKAR1 2 33

18 2404032 SOHAM DINA SHET 1 2 33

19 2404034 VAISHNAV SHYAM NAIK0 3 0

20 2404035 VAISHNAVI SUBHASH PUJARI1 2 33

21 2404036 VINAY GAJANAN VAIGANKAR2 1 67

22 2404039 YASH AMAEY USKAIKAR2 1 67

23 2404040 YASH VIVEK NAIK 2 1 67

Month & Year: Aug 2024 Total Lectures Engaged = 13

Semester: I Name of Subject Teacher:  Ms.Surekha Patil &  Ms.Prajakta Tanksali

Subject : Software Technologies Paper Code : STG 101 Title of the Paper : Fundamentals of  Computers and Programming

Sr. No. Roll No. Name of Student   Total of 

P's 

Total of 

P's 

Total of 

A's 

Total of 

A's 

Present 

Percentage (%)
Remark

1 2404001 AKHIL LIMBA RATHOD 1 2 2 23

2 2404002 ANISH PRABHAKAR GAUDE6 3 1 69

3 2404003 ASHISH LAXMAN DESAI 5 1 3 46

4 2404004 ATHARVA ARUN SAMBREKAR2 2 2 31

8 2404008 DEEYA RAGHUNATH GAUDE4 3 1 54

11 2404011 GANESH FONDU GAUDE 4 2 2 46

12 2404012 GAURAV VISHAL GURAV2 3 1 38

13 2404013 KAPIL BHALCHANDRA PARWAR2 2 2 31

Class : FY BVOC



14 2404014 KARAN SANJAY SAWANT2 2 2 31

16 2404016 LAVU PUNDALIK GAUDE 2 2 2 31

18 2404018 NITIN DNYANESHWAR GAONKAR3 2 2 38

21 2404021 POOJA JETINGRAYA VHANKORE6 3 1 69

22 2404022 PRATHAMESH TUKARAM KESAREKAR4 4 0 62

28 2404028 SANIYA SAKHARAM GAONKAR3 2 2 38

31 2404031 SHRISHANT CHANDAN DICHOLKAR5 1 3 46

34 2404034 VAISHNAV SHYAM NAIK 3 0 4 23

35 2404035 VAISHNAVI SUBHASH PUJARI3 2 2 38

39 2404039 YASH AMAEY USKAIKAR5 2 2 54

40 2404040 YASH VIVEK NAIK 5 2 2 54

Month & Year: Aug 2024 Total Lectures Engaged = 11

Semester: I Name of Subject Teacher:  Ms.Prachi Panjikar & Ms.Radhika Teli

Subject : Software Technologies Paper Code : STG 102 Title of the Paper : Web Designing Concepts

Sr. No. Roll No. Name of Student   Total of 

P's 

Total of 

P's 

Total of 

A's 

Total of 

A's 

Present 

Percentage (%)
Remark

1 2404001 AKHIL LIMBA RATHOD2 9 18.18

2 2404002 ANISH PRABHAKAR GAUDE3 8 27.27

3 2404003 ASHISH LAXMAN DESAI8 3 72.73

4 2404004 ATHARVA ARUN SAMBREKAR2 9 18.18

5 2404005 AZAM KHAN 6 5 54.55

7 2404007 BHAVESH PREMANAND GAUDE8 3 72.73

8 2404008 DEEYA RAGHUNATH GAUDE8 3 72.73

10 2404010 FEBY P T 7 4 63.64

11 2404011 GANESH FONDU GAUDE5 6 45.45

12 2404012 GAURAV VISHAL GURAV3 8 27.27

13 2404013 KAPIL BHALCHANDRA PARWAR8 3 72.73

14 2404014 KARAN SANJAY SAWANT5 6 45.45

16 2404016 LAVU PUNDALIK GAUDE4 7 36.36

18 2404018 NITIN DNYANESHWAR GAONKAR4 7 36.36

21 2404021 POOJA JETINGRAYA VHANKORE7 4 63.64

28 2404028 SANIYA SAKHARAM GAONKAR4 7 36.36

Class : FY BVOC



31 2404031 SHRISHANT CHANDAN DICHOLKAR7 4 63.64

34 2404034 VAISHNAV SHYAM NAIK1 10 9.09

35 2404035 VAISHNAVI SUBHASH PUJARI2 9 18.18

38 2404038 VISHAL SATISHKUMAR VISHWAKARMA7 4 63.64

39 2404039 YASH AMAEY USKAIKAR1 10 9.09

40 2404040 YASH VIVEK NAIK 5 6 45.45

Month & Year: Aug 2024 Total Lectures Engaged = __10___ 

Semester: I Name of Subject Teacher: Ms.Arishma Rane

Subject : Software TechnologiesPaper Code : STG 103 Title of the Paper: Quantitative Techniques

Sr. No. Roll No. Name of Student   Total of 

P's

Total of 

A's

Present 

Percenta
Remark

1 2404001 AKHIL LIMBA RATHOD 1 9 10

2 2404002 ANISH PRABHAKAR GAUDE5 5 50

4 2404004 ATHARVA ARUN SAMBREKAR6 4 60

5 2404005 AZAM KHAN 7 3 70

7 2404007 BHAVESH PREMANAND GAUDE6 4 60

8 2404010 FEBY P T 6 4 60

9 2404011 GANESH FONDU GAUDE 7 3 70

10 2404012 GAURAV VISHAL GURAV7 3 70

11 2404013 KAPIL BHALCHANDRA PARWAR7 3 70

12 2404014 KARAN SANJAY SAWANT7 3 70

13 2404016 LAVU PUNDALIK GAUDE 5 5 50

14 2404018 NITIN DNYANESHWAR GAONKAR5 5 50

15 2404019 OMKAR DHAVAN 7 3 70

16 2404022 PRATHAMESH TUKARAM KESAREKAR6 4 60

17 2404024 PURNAS PURUSHOTTAM GAUDE7 3 70

18 2404028 SANIYA SAKHARAM GAONKAR4 6 40

19 2404031 SHRISHANT CHANDAN DICHOLKAR6 4 60

20 2404034 VAISHNAV SHYAM NAIK 2 8 20

21 2404035 VAISHNAVI SUBHASH PUJARI4 6 40

22 2404039 YASH AMAEY USKAIKAR6 4 60

23 2404040 YASH VIVEK NAIK 6 4 60

Class :  FY BVoc



24 2404041 ZAAFIRA BI SHAIKH 9 1 90

Month & Year: Aug 2024 Total Lectures Engaged = 9

Semester: I Name of Subject Teacher: Ms.Mithila Bhat

Subject : Software TechnologiesPaper Code : STG 104 Title of the Paper: Environmental Studies - I

Sr. No. Roll No. Name of Student   Total of 

P's

Total of 

A's

Present 

Percenta
Remark

1 2404001 AKHIL LIMBA RATHOD2 7 22

2 2404002 ANISH PRABHAKAR GAUDE4 5 44

4 2404004 ATHARVA ARUN SAMBREKAR6 3 67

5 2404005 AZAM KHAN 4 5 44

8 2404008 DEEYA RAGHUNATH GAUDE5 4 56

9 2404010 FEBY P T 5 4 56

10 2404012 GAURAV VISHAL GURAV6 3 67

11 2404013 KAPIL BHALCHANDRA PARWAR3 6 33

12 2404014 KARAN SANJAY SAWANT0 9 0

13 2404016 LAVU PUNDALIK GAUDE5 4 56

14 2404018 NITIN DNYANESHWAR GAONKAR5 4 56

15 2404021 POOJA JETINGRAYA VHANKORE6 3 67

16 2404022 PRATHAMESH TUKARAM KESAREKAR4 5 44

17 2404024 PURNAS PURUSHOTTAM GAUDE5 4 56

18 2404025 SALONI BABURAI NAIK6 3 67

19 2404028 SANIYA SAKHARAM GAONKAR6 3 67

20 2404031 SHRISHANT CHANDAN DICHOLKAR6 3 67

21 2404034 VAISHNAV SHYAM NAIK0 9 0

22 2404035 VAISHNAVI SUBHASH PUJARI2 7 22

23 2404038 VISHAL SATISHKUMAR VISHWAKARMA5 4 56

24 2404039 YASH AMAEY USKAIKAR6 3 67

25 2404040 YASH VIVEK NAIK 4 5 44

Class :  FY BVoc



Name of Subject Teacher:  Ms.Surekha Patil &  Ms.Prajakta Tanksali

Title of the Paper : Fundamentals of  Computers and Programming
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Attendance Record 2024-25







Name of Subject Teacher:  Ms.Surekha Patil &  Ms.Prajakta Tanksali

Title of the Paper : Fundamentals of  Computers and Programming



Name of Subject Teacher:  Ms.Prachi Panjikar & Ms.Radhika Teli

Title of the Paper : Web Designing Concepts



GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, KHANDOLA-MARCELA, GOA (403107)
(AFFILIATED TO GOA UNIVERSITY) 

Accredited by NAAC with ‘A+’ Grade with CGPA 3.43
Consolidated Attendance Record 2024-25

Month & Year: July 24-25 Class : SY BVocTotal Lectures Engaged = 08                                                                                                                                                        
Semester: III Name of Subject Teacher: Ms.Samrudhi Naik

Subject : Software Technologies Paper Code : STG 301 Title of the Paper : Data Structures

Roll No. Name of student

DS

Percentage %
RemarkTotal Lectures Conducted =08

Total of P's
2304006 CHETAN LALA SATARKAR 5 62.5% DEFAULTER
2304008 ELAINE ANTONIA FERMINA GEORGE 2 25.0% DEFAULTER
2304010 IVOR RODRIGUES 4 50.0% DEFAULTER
2304012 MARCIAN FERNANDES 3 37.5% DEFAULTER
2304013 MOHAMED FARHAN AGA 1 12.5% DEFAULTER
2304016 OMKAR HARMALKAR 0 0.0% DEFAULTER
2304018 PIRSAB NADAF 1 12.5% DEFAULTER
2304019 POOJA SANT 5 62.5% DEFAULTER
2304023 RAKSHITA SHEKHAR HALDIKAR 3 37.5% DEFAULTER
2304024 RAMANAND WADKAR 0 0.0% DEFAULTER
2304027 ROSHAN ARUN GAIKWAD 5 62.5% DEFAULTER
2304029 SAIESH TATU GAUDE 4 50.0% DEFAULTER
2304030 SANKET GAUDE 0 0.0% DEFAULTER
2304031 SHUBHAM BHAMBRE 0 0.0% DEFAULTER
2304032 SHWET JOGLE 3 37.5% DEFAULTER
2304033 SIDDHANT BORYEKAR 1 12.5% DEFAULTER
2304035 VARAD PANDURANG BHAGAT 5 62.5% DEFAULTER
2304036 ATHARV DESAI 4 50.0% DEFAULTER

Month & Year: July 24-25 Class : SY BVocTotal Lectures Engaged = 08                                                                                                                                                        
Semester: III Name of Subject Teacher:  Ms. Angeeta Naik & Ms. Prajakta Tanksali

Subject : Software Technologies Paper Code : STG 302 Title of the Paper : Audio & Visual Media

Roll No. Name of student

Angeeta Naik Prajakta Tanksali AVM

Percentage 
%

Remark

Lectures Conducted= 3 Lectures Conducted= 5

Total Lectures 
Conducted = 8
Total of P's

2304001 ABDUL HAMID SHAIKH 1 2 3 37.5 DEFAULTER
2304002 ANKET ASHOK KALMEKAR 1 2 3 37.5 DEFAULTER
2304004 ATHARV PANGAM 3 1 4 50 DEFAULTER
2304006 CHETAN LALA SATARKAR 2 3 5 62.5 DEFAULTER
2304010 IVOR RODRIGUES 1 1 2 25 DEFAULTER
2304012 MARCIAN FERNANDES 1 4 5 62.5 DEFAULTER
2304013 MOHAMED FARHAN AGA 0 0 0 0 DEFAULTER
2304016 OMKAR HARMALKAR 0 0 0 0 DEFAULTER
2304018 PIRSAB NADAF 1 0 1 12.5 DEFAULTER
2304019 POOJA SANT 2 3 5 62.5 DEFAULTER



2304020 PRANAV PRAMOD NAIK 1 4 5 62.5 DEFAULTER
2304023 RAKSHITA SHEKHAR HALDIKAR 1 1 2 25 DEFAULTER
2304024 RAMANAND WADKAR 0 0 0 0 DEFAULTER
2304025 RINIE GAUDE 2 3 5 62.5 DEFAULTER
2304027 ROSHAN ARUN GAIKWAD 3 2 5 62.5 DEFAULTER
2304028 SADASHIV KANAIYA SHIRODKAR 3 2 5 62.5 DEFAULTER
2304029 SAIESH TATU GAUDE 2 1 3 37.5 DEFAULTER
2304030 SANKET GAUDE 0 0 0 0 DEFAULTER
2304031 SHUBHAM BHAMBRE 0 0 0 0 DEFAULTER
2304032 SHWET JOGLE 1 1 2 25 DEFAULTER
2304033 SIDDHANT BORYEKAR 0 0 0 0 DEFAULTER
2304035 VARAD PANDURANG BHAGAT 1 3 4 50 DEFAULTER
2304036 ATHARV DESAI 1 2 3 37.5 DEFAULTER

Month & Year: July 24-25 Class : SY BVocTotal Lectures Engaged = 08                                                                                                                                                        
Semester: III Name of Subject Teacher:  Ms. Surekha Patil & Ms. Prajakta Tanksali

Subject : Software Technologies Paper Code : STG 303 Title of the Paper : Reasoning Techniques

Roll No. Name of student

Surekha Patil Prajakta Tanksali RT

Percentage 
%

Remark
Lectures Conducted= 8 Lectures Conducted= 8

Total Lectures Conducted = 16
Total of P's

2304001 ABDUL HAMID SHAIKH 2 5 7 43.75 DEFAULTER
2304002 ANKET ASHOK KALMEKAR 2 4 6 37.5 DEFAULTER
2304004 ATHARV PANGAM 2 2 4 25 DEFAULTER
2304006 CHETAN LALA SATARKAR 3 6 9 56.25 DEFAULTER
2304007 DURGAKUMAR VISHWAS GAONKAR 3 7 10 62.5 DEFAULTER
2304008 ELAINE ANTONIA FERMINA GEORGE 2 1 3 18.75 DEFAULTER
2304010 IVOR RODRIGUES 0 0 0 0 DEFAULTER
2304012 MARCIAN FERNANDES 2 3 5 31.25 DEFAULTER
2304013 MOHAMED FARHAN AGA 1 0 1 6.25 DEFAULTER
2304014 MOHINI KUMARI 4 5 9 56.25 DEFAULTER
2304016 OMKAR HARMALKAR 0 0 0 0 DEFAULTER
2304017 PARTH KABIR PHADTE 4 8 12 75 DEFAULTER
2304018 PIRSAB NADAF 1 1 2 12.5 DEFAULTER
2304019 POOJA SANT 6 4 10 62.5 DEFAULTER
2304020 PRANAV PRAMOD NAIK 4 4 8 50 DEFAULTER
2304023 RAKSHITA SHEKHAR HALDIKAR 2 5 7 43.75 DEFAULTER
2304024 RAMANAND WADKAR 0 1 1 6.25 DEFAULTER
2304027 ROSHAN ARUN GAIKWAD 1 7 8 50 DEFAULTER
2304029 SAIESH TATU GAUDE 1 5 6 37.5 DEFAULTER
2304030 SANKET GAUDE 0 0 0 0 DEFAULTER
2304031 SHUBHAM BHAMBRE 0 0 0 0 DEFAULTER
2304032 SHWET JOGLE 1 1 2 12.5 DEFAULTER
2304033 SIDDHANT BORYEKAR 1 2 3 18.75 DEFAULTER
2304034 UTKARSHA SADANAND NAIK 4 7 11 68.75 DEFAULTER
2304035 VARAD PANDURANG BHAGAT 3 3 9 56.25 DEFAULTER
2304036 ATHARV DESAI 5 4 9 56.25 DEFAULTER
2304037 SAKSHI KALE 4 7 8 50 DEFAULTER



Month & Year: Aug 24-25 Class : SY BVocTotal Lectures Engaged = 11                                                                                                                                                       
Semester: III Name of Subject Teacher: Ms.Samrudhi Naik

Subject : Software Technologies Paper Code : STG 301 Title of the Paper : Data Structures

Roll No. Name of student

Samrudhi Naik Radhika DS
Percentage 

% Remark
Lectures Conducted= 10 Lectures Conducted= 1

Total Lectures Conducted =11
Total of P's

2304001 ABDUL HAMID SHAIKH 7 1 8 72.73 DEFAULTER
2304002 ANKET ASHOK KALMEKAR 3 1 4 36.36 DEFAULTER
2304004 ATHARV PANGAM 5 0 5 45.45 DEFAULTER
2304006 CHETAN LALA SATARKAR 7 1 8 72.73 DEFAULTER
2304007 DURGAKUMAR VISHWAS GAONKAR 4 1 5 45.45 DEFAULTER
2304008 ELAINE ANTONIA FERMINA GEORGE 2 1 3 27.27 DEFAULTER
2304010 IVOR RODRIGUES 0 0 0 0.00 DEFAULTER
2304011 MAHESHWARI SANTOSH CHODANKAR 5 0 5 45.45 DEFAULTER
2304012 MARCIAN FERNANDES 4 1 5 45.45 DEFAULTER
2304013 MOHAMED FARHAN AGA 1 0 1 9.09 DEFAULTER
2304014 MOHINI KUMARI 8 0 8 72.73 DEFAULTER
2304016 OMKAR HARMALKAR 0 0 0 0.00 DEFAULTER
2304017 PARTH KABIR PHADTE 4 1 5 45.45 DEFAULTER
2304018 PIRSAB NADAF 0 0 0 0.00 DEFAULTER
2304019 POOJA SANT 5 1 6 54.55 DEFAULTER
2304020 PRANAV PRAMOD NAIK 3 0 3 27.27 DEFAULTER
2304023 RAKSHITA SHEKHAR HALDIKAR 4 0 4 36.36 DEFAULTER
2304024 RAMANAND WADKAR 3 0 3 27.27 DEFAULTER
2304027 ROSHAN ARUN GAIKWAD 4 1 5 45.45 DEFAULTER
2304029 SAIESH TATU GAUDE 1 1 2 18.18 DEFAULTER
2304030 SANKET GAUDE 0 0 0 0.00 DEFAULTER
2304031 SHUBHAM BHAMBRE 0 0 0 0.00 DEFAULTER
2304032 SHWET JOGLE 5 1 6 54.55 DEFAULTER
2304033 SIDDHANT BORYEKAR 5 0 5 45.45 DEFAULTER
2304034 UTKARSHA SADANAND NAIK 7 1 8 72.73 DEFAULTER
2304036 ATHARV DESAI 7 0 7 63.64 DEFAULTER
2304037 SAKSHI KALE 6 0 6 54.55 DEFAULTER

Month & Year: Aug 24-25 Class : SY BVoc Total Lectures Engaged = 12
Semester: III Name of Subject Teacher:  Ms. Angeeta Naik & Ms. Prajakta Tanksali

Subject : Software Technologies Paper Code : STG 302 Title of the Paper : Audio & Visual Media

Roll No. Name of student

Angeeta Naik Prajakta Tanksali AVM

Percentage 
%

Remark
Lectures Conducted= 4 Lectures Conducted= 8

Total Lectures Conducted = 12
Total of P's

2304001 ABDUL HAMID SHAIKH 1 6 7 58.33 DEFAULTER
2304002 ANKET ASHOK KALMEKAR 1 4 5 41.6 DEFAULTER
2304004 ATHARV PANGAM 2 4 6 50 DEFAULTER
2304006 CHETAN LALA SATARKAR 3 5 8 66.6 DEFAULTER
2304007 DURGAKUMAR VISHWAS GAONKAR 1 5 6 50 DEFAULTER
2304008 ELAINE ANTONIA FERMINA GEORGE 1 2 3 25 DEFAULTER
2304010 IVOR RODRIGUES 2 2 4 33.3 DEFAULTER
2304011 MAHESHWARI SANTOSH CHODANKAR 1 2 3 25 DEFAULTER



2304012 MARCIAN FERNANDES 1 4 5 41.6 DEFAULTER
2304013 MOHAMED FARHAN AGA 1 0 1 8.33 DEFAULTER
2304014 MOHINI KUMARI 4 1 5 41.6 DEFAULTER
2304016 OMKAR HARMALKAR 1 0 1 8.33 DEFAULTER
2304017 PARTH KABIR PHADTE 2 4 6 50 DEFAULTER
2304018 PIRSAB NADAF 1 3 4 33.3 DEFAULTER
2304019 POOJA SANT 2 4 6 50 DEFAULTER
2304020 PRANAV PRAMOD NAIK 0 4 4 33.3 DEFAULTER
2304022 RAJESAB SORTUR 4 2 6 50 DEFAULTER
2304023 RAKSHITA SHEKHAR HALDIKAR 1 1 2 16.66 DEFAULTER
2304024 RAMANAND WADKAR 0 2 2 16.66 DEFAULTER
2304027 ROSHAN ARUN GAIKWAD 1 5 6 50 DEFAULTER
2304029 SAIESH TATU GAUDE 0 2 2 16.66 DEFAULTER
2304030 SANKET GAUDE 0 0 0 0 DEFAULTER
2304031 SHUBHAM BHAMBRE 0 0 0 0 DEFAULTER
2304032 SHWET JOGLE 3 2 5 41.6 DEFAULTER
2304033 SIDDHANT BORYEKAR 3 0 3 25 DEFAULTER
2304036 ATHARV DESAI 0 5 5 41.6 DEFAULTER
2304037 SAKSHI KALE 2 5 7 58.33 DEFAULTER

Month & Year: Aug 24-25 Class : SY BVocTotal Lectures Engaged = 21                                                                                                                                                        
Semester: III Name of Subject Teacher:  Ms. Surekha Patil & Ms. Prajakta Tanksali

Subject : Software Technologies Paper Code : STG 303 Title of the Paper : Reasoning Techniques

Roll No. Name of student

Surekha Patil Prajakta Tanksali RT

Percentage 
% 

Remark
Lectures Conducted= 7 Lectures Conducted= 14

Total Lectures Conducted =21
Total of P's

2304002 ANKET ASHOK KALMEKAR 2 7 9 42.9 DEFAULTER
2304004 ATHARV PANGAM 4 5 9 42.9 DEFAULTER
2304006 CHETAN LALA SATARKAR 5 8 13 61.9 DEFAULTER
2304007 DURGAKUMAR VISHWAS GAONKAR 2 8 10 47.6 DEFAULTER
2304008 ELAINE ANTONIA FERMINA GEORGE 6 3 9 42.9 DEFAULTER
2304010 IVOR RODRIGUES 5 3 8 38.1 DEFAULTER
2304011 MAHESHWARI SANTOSH CHODANKAR 4 4 8 38.1 DEFAULTER
2304012 MARCIAN FERNANDES 5 7 12 57.1 DEFAULTER
2304013 MOHAMED FARHAN AGA 1 0 1 4.8 DEFAULTER
2304014 MOHINI KUMARI 5 8 13 61.9 DEFAULTER
2304016 OMKAR HARMALKAR 1 1 2 9.5 DEFAULTER
2304017 PARTH KABIR PHADTE 3 9 12 57.1 DEFAULTER
2304018 PIRSAB NADAF 2 2 4 19.0 DEFAULTER
2304019 POOJA SANT 5 3 8 38.1 DEFAULTER
2304020 PRANAV PRAMOD NAIK 0 4 4 19.0 DEFAULTER
2304023 RAKSHITA SHEKHAR HALDIKAR 1 3 4 19.0 DEFAULTER
2304024 RAMANAND WADKAR 2 1 3 14.3 DEFAULTER
2304027 ROSHAN ARUN GAIKWAD 3 6 9 42.9 DEFAULTER
2304029 SAIESH TATU GAUDE 2 2 4 19.0 DEFAULTER
2304030 SANKET GAUDE 0 0 0 0.0 DEFAULTER
2304031 SHUBHAM BHAMBRE 0 0 0 0.0 DEFAULTER
2304032 SHWET JOGLE 6 5 11 52.4 DEFAULTER
2304033 SIDDHANT BORYEKAR 3 3 6 28.6 DEFAULTER



2304034 UTKARSHA SADANAND NAIK 6 9 15 71.4 DEFAULTER
2304036 ATHARV DESAI 4 6 10 47.6 DEFAULTER
2304037 SAKSHI KALE 3 3 6 28.6 DEFAULTER
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Month & Year: July 24-25 Class : TYBVocTotal Lectures Engaged = 14                                                                                                                                                        
Semester:V Name of Subject Teacher: Ms.Arishma Rane

Subject : Software Technologies Paper Code : 501 Title of the Paper : Android Programming

Roll No. Name of Student   Total of P's Total of A's

Present 
Percentage 

(%) Remark
2220652 ADITYA V PRASANNAN 2 12 14.29 DEFAULTER

2220655 BHUSHAN DHANANJAY MARATHE 9 5 64.29 DEFAULTER

2220657 BIJAY JADUNATH SUNDI 5 9 35.71 DEFAULTER

2220662 DEEPIKA NANDKISHOR GAWAS 7 7 50.00 DEFAULTER

2220664 HEMANTKUMAR SANJAY CHOWDHARI 0 14 0.00 DEFAULTER

2220665 HUSSAIN RASUL MADAR 0 14 0.00 DEFAULTER

2220667 KALPESH GURUDAS NAIK 3 11 21.43 DEFAULTER

2220669 LINESH KESHAV PALEKAR 2 12 14.29 DEFAULTER

2220670 LUQMAAN ABDUL KADAR SONOOR 0 14 0.00 DEFAULTER

2220672 MOHAMMED ARIF 8 6 57.14 DEFAULTER

2220675 NAVEEN VASANT PATIL 1 13 7.14 DEFAULTER

2220677 PAARTH AVINASH KOSSAMBE 5 9 35.71 DEFAULTER

2220680 RAJESHWAR RAVINDRA JOSHI 5 9 35.71 DEFAULTER

2220681 RASHWIN ROQUE FERNANDES 5 9 35.71 DEFAULTER

2220682 RUTVIK RAJENDRA CHARI 5 9 35.71 DEFAULTER

2220683 SACHIN SURESH MASHELKAR 3 11 21.43 DEFAULTER

2220689 SUHAIL BHAIREKDAR 1 13 7.14 DEFAULTER

2220690 TASMAI RAMESH KAMBLE 1 13 7.14 DEFAULTER

2220694 YUVRAJ GOPI KAMAT 4 10 28.57 DEFAULTER

2220695 DIRESH SHANTARAM GAUDE 2 12 14.29 DEFAULTER



Month & Year: July 24-25 Class : TYBVocTotal Lectures Engaged = 08                                                                                            
Semester:V Name of Subject Teacher: Ms.Angeeta Naik

Subject : Software Technologies Paper Code : 502 Title of the Paper : Human Computer Interaction

Roll No. Name of Student   Total of P's Total of A's

Present 
Percentage 

(%) Remark
2220652 ADITYA V PRASANNAN 0 8 0 DEFAULTER

2220653 ASHWIN DEVANAND NAIK 2 6 25 DEFAULTER

2220654 ATIF SAYED 5 3 62.5 DEFAULTER

2220655 BHUSHAN DHANANJAY MARATHE 5 3 62.5 DEFAULTER

2220657 BIJAY JADUNATH SUNDI 2 6 25 DEFAULTER

2220662 DEEPIKA NANDKISHOR GAWAS 2 6 25 DEFAULTER

2220664 HEMANTKUMAR SANJAY CHOWDHARI 0 8 0 DEFAULTER

2220665 HUSSAIN RASUL MADAR 0 8 0 DEFAULTER

2220666 JYOTI TAQUESH RATHOD 5 3 62.5 DEFAULTER

2220667 KALPESH GURUDAS NAIK 1 7 12.5 DEFAULTER

2220669 LINESH KESHAV PALEKAR 1 7 12.5 DEFAULTER

2220670 LUQMAAN ABDUL KADAR SONOOR 0 8 0 DEFAULTER

2220672 MOHAMMED ARIF 5 3 62.5 DEFAULTER

2220675 NAVEEN VASANT PATIL 0 8 0 DEFAULTER

2220677 PAARTH AVINASH KOSSAMBE 3 5 37.5 DEFAULTER

2220679 PRANESH SUBHASH SINARI 5 3 62.5 DEFAULTER

2220680 RAJESHWAR RAVINDRA JOSHI 2 6 25 DEFAULTER

2220681 RASHWIN ROQUE FERNANDES 1 7 12.5 DEFAULTER

2220682 RUTVIK RAJENDRA CHARI 2 6 25 DEFAULTER

2220683 SACHIN SURESH MASHELKAR 0 8 0 DEFAULTER

2220688 SONAL SUBHASH GAWDE 5 3 62.5 DEFAULTER

2220689 SUHAIL BHAIREKDAR 0 8 0 DEFAULTER

2220690 TASMAI RAMESH KAMBLE 0 8 0 DEFAULTER

2220694 YUVRAJ GOPI KAMAT 0 8 0 DEFAULTER



2220695 DIRESH SHANTARAM GAUDE 0 8 0 DEFAULTER

Month & Year: July 24-25 Class : TYBVoc Total Lectures Engaged = 13
Semester:V Name of Subject Teacher: Ms.Prachi Panjikar  Ms Samruddhi Naik

Subject : Software Technologies Paper Code : 503 Title of the Paper : Advance Quantitative Techniques

Roll No. Name of Student   Total of P's pRACHI (11)

Total of P's 
Samruddhi  

(2)
Total of A's 
Prachi(11)

Total of A's 
Samruddhi 

(2)

Present 
Percentage 

(%) Remark
2220652 ADITYA V PRASANNAN 3 0 8 2 23.1% DEFAULTER

2220653 ASHWIN DEVANAND NAIK 5 2 6 0 53.8% DEFAULTER

2220657 BIJAY JADUNATH SUNDI 2 1 9 1 23.1% DEFAULTER

2220664 HEMANTKUMAR SANJAY CHOWDHARI 0 0 11 2 0.0% DEFAULTER

2220665 HUSSAIN RASUL MADAR 0 0 11 2 0.0% DEFAULTER

2220667 KALPESH GURUDAS NAIK 7 2 4 0 69.2% DEFAULTER

2220669 LINESH KESHAV PALEKAR 0 1 11 1 7.7% DEFAULTER

2220670 LUQMAAN ABDUL KADAR SONOOR 0 0 11 2 0.0% DEFAULTER

2220672 MOHAMMED ARIF 7 2 4 0 69.2% DEFAULTER

2220675 NAVEEN VASANT PATIL 1 0 10 2 7.7% DEFAULTER

2220677 PAARTH AVINASH KOSSAMBE 5 2 6 0 53.8% DEFAULTER

2220680 RAJESHWAR RAVINDRA JOSHI 3 2 8 0 38.5% DEFAULTER

2220681 RASHWIN ROQUE FERNANDES 6 2 5 0 61.5% DEFAULTER

2220682 RUTVIK RAJENDRA CHARI 6 0 5 2 46.2% DEFAULTER

2220683 SACHIN SURESH MASHELKAR 6 0 5 2 46.2% DEFAULTER

2220689 SUHAIL BHAIREKDAR 0 0 11 2 0.0% DEFAULTER

2220690 TASMAI RAMESH KAMBLE 2 0 9 2 15.4% DEFAULTER

2220694 YUVRAJ GOPI KAMAT 2 1 9 2 23.1% DEFAULTER

2220695 DIRESH SHANTARAM GAUDE 2 1 9 2 23.1% DEFAULTER



Month & Year: Aug 24-25 Class : TYBVocTotal Lectures Engaged = 13                                                                                                                                                     
Semester:V Name of Subject Teacher: Ms.Arishma Rane

Subject : Software Technologies Paper Code : 501 Title of the Paper : Android Programming

Roll No. Name of Student   Total of P's Total of A's

Present 
Percentage 

(%) Remark
2220652 ADITYA V PRASANNAN 5 8 38.5 DEFAULTER

2220653 ASHWIN DEVANAND NAIK 7 6 53.8 DEFAULTER

2220654 ATIF SAYED 5 8 38.5 DEFAULTER

2220657 BIJAY JADUNATH SUNDI 7 6 53.8 DEFAULTER

2220660 CINAIKA LUIZA MONTEIRO 2 11 15.4 DEFAULTER

2220661 DASHAMI DEELIP GHADI 6 7 46.2 DEFAULTER

2220662 DEEPIKA NANDKISHOR GAWAS 7 6 53.8 DEFAULTER

2220664 HEMANTKUMAR SANJAY CHOWDHARI 0 13 0.0 DEFAULTER

2220665 HUSSAIN RASUL MADAR 0 13 0.0 DEFAULTER

2220666 JYOTI TAQUESH RATHOD 9 4 69.2 DEFAULTER

2220667 KALPESH GURUDAS NAIK 4 9 30.8 DEFAULTER

2220669 LINESH KESHAV PALEKAR 0 13 0.0 DEFAULTER

2220670 LUQMAAN ABDUL KADAR SONOOR 0 13 0.0 DEFAULTER

2220672 MOHAMMED ARIF 8 5 61.5 DEFAULTER

2220675 NAVEEN VASANT PATIL 0 13 0.0 DEFAULTER

2220677 PAARTH AVINASH KOSSAMBE 6 7 46.2 DEFAULTER

2220679 PRANESH SUBHASH SINARI 9 4 69.2 DEFAULTER

2220680 RAJESHWAR RAVINDRA JOSHI 6 7 46.2 DEFAULTER

2220681 RASHWIN ROQUE FERNANDES 3 10 23.1 DEFAULTER

2220682 RUTVIK RAJENDRA CHARI 6 7 46.2 DEFAULTER

2220683 SACHIN SURESH MASHELKAR 3 10 23.1 DEFAULTER

2220688 SONAL SUBHASH GAWDE 7 6 53.8 DEFAULTER

2220689 SUHAIL BHAIREKDAR 1 12 7.7 DEFAULTER

2220690 TASMAI RAMESH KAMBLE 4 9 30.8 DEFAULTER

2220694 YUVRAJ GOPI KAMAT 2 11 15.4 DEFAULTER

2220695 DIRESH SHANTARAM GAUDE 3 10 23.08 DEFAULTER



Month & Year: Aug 24-25 Class : TYBVoc Total Lectures Engaged = 12
Semester:V Name of Subject Teacher: Ms.Angeeta Naik

Subject : Software Technologies Paper Code : 502 Title of the Paper : Human Computer Interaction

Roll No. Name of Student   Total of P's Total of A's

Present 
Percentage 

(%) Remark
2220652 ADITYA V PRASANNAN 3 9 25 DEFAULTER

2220653 ASHWIN DEVANAND NAIK 7 5 58.33 DEFAULTER

2220654 ATIF SAYED 5 7 41.66 DEFAULTER

2220655 BHUSHAN DHANANJAY MARATHE 9 3 75 DEFAULTER

2220657 BIJAY JADUNATH SUNDI 3 9 25 DEFAULTER

2220660 CINAIKA LUIZA MONTEIRO 0 12 0 DEFAULTER

2220661 DASHAMI DEELIP GHADI 6 6 50 DEFAULTER

2220662 DEEPIKA NANDKISHOR GAWAS 7 5 58.33 DEFAULTER

2220664 HEMANTKUMAR SANJAY CHOWDHARI 0 12 0 DEFAULTER

2220665 HUSSAIN RASUL MADAR 0 12 0 DEFAULTER

2220667 KALPESH GURUDAS NAIK 2 10 16.66 DEFAULTER

2220669 LINESH KESHAV PALEKAR 2 10 16.66 DEFAULTER

2220670 LUQMAAN ABDUL KADAR SONOOR 0 12 0 DEFAULTER

2220672 MOHAMMED ARIF 5 7 41.66 DEFAULTER

2220674 NAIK SAROJ SANDEEP 7 5 58.33 DEFAULTER

2220675 NAVEEN VASANT PATIL 0 12 0 DEFAULTER

2220677 PAARTH AVINASH KOSSAMBE 4 8 33.33 DEFAULTER

2220679 PRANESH SUBHASH SINARI 9 3 75 DEFAULTER

2220680 RAJESHWAR RAVINDRA JOSHI 5 7 41.66 DEFAULTER

2220681 RASHWIN ROQUE FERNANDES 3 9 25 DEFAULTER

2220682 RUTVIK RAJENDRA CHARI 4 8 33.33 DEFAULTER

2220683 SACHIN SURESH MASHELKAR 2 10 16.66 DEFAULTER

2220688 SONAL SUBHASH GAWDE 5 7 41.66 DEFAULTER

2220689 SUHAIL BHAIREKDAR 1 11 8.33 DEFAULTER



2220690 TASMAI RAMESH KAMBLE 0 12 0 DEFAULTER

2220694 YUVRAJ GOPI KAMAT 3 9 25 DEFAULTER

2220695 DIRESH SHANTARAM GAUDE 3 9 25 DEFAULTER

Month & Year: Aug 24-25 Class : TYBVoc Total Lectures Engaged = 18
Semester:V Name of Subject Teacher: Ms.Prachi Panjikar  Ms Samruddhi Naik

Subject : Software Technologies Paper Code : 503 Title of the Paper : Advance Quantitative Techniques

Roll No. Name of Student   Total of P's pRACHI (11)

Total of P's 
Samruddhi  

(2)
Total of A's 
Prachi(11)

Total of A's 
Samruddhi 

(2)

Present 
Percentage 

(%) Remark
2220652 ADITYA V PRASANNAN 4 3 9 2 38.89% DEFAULTER

2220653 ASHWIN DEVANAND NAIK 9 3 4 2 66.67% DEFAULTER

2220654 ATIF SAYED 9 3 4 2 66.67% DEFAULTER

2220657 BIJAY JADUNATH SUNDI 3 3 10 2 33.33% DEFAULTER

2220660 CINAIKA LUIZA MONTEIRO 0 0 13 5 0.00% DEFAULTER

2220661 DASHAMI DEELIP GHADI 9 2 3 3 61.11% DEFAULTER

2220662 DEEPIKA NANDKISHOR GAWAS 9 2 4 3 61.11% DEFAULTER

2220664 HEMANTKUMAR SANJAY CHOWDHARI 0 0 13 5 0.00% DEFAULTER

2220665 HUSSAIN RASUL MADAR 0 0 13 5 0.00% DEFAULTER

2220667 KALPESH GURUDAS NAIK 7 4 6 1 61.11% DEFAULTER

2220669 LINESH KESHAV PALEKAR 4 3 9 2 38.89% DEFAULTER

2220670 LUQMAAN ABDUL KADAR SONOOR 0 0 13 5 0.00% DEFAULTER

2220675 NAVEEN VASANT PATIL 2 0 11 5 11.11% DEFAULTER

2220677 PAARTH AVINASH KOSSAMBE 6 2 7 3 44.44% DEFAULTER

2220680 RAJESHWAR RAVINDRA JOSHI 8 2 5 3 55.56% DEFAULTER

2220681 RASHWIN ROQUE FERNANDES 7 3 6 2 55.56% DEFAULTER

2220682 RUTVIK RAJENDRA CHARI 1 0 12 5 5.56% DEFAULTER

2220683 SACHIN SURESH MASHELKAR 1 0 12 5 5.56% DEFAULTER

2220689 SUHAIL BHAIREKDAR 3 1 10 4 22.22% DEFAULTER

2220690 TASMAI RAMESH KAMBLE 3 1 10 4 22.22% DEFAULTER

2220694 YUVRAJ GOPI KAMAT 3 1 10 4 22.22% DEFAULTER



2220695 DIRESH SHANTARAM GAUDE 5 0 8 5 27.78% DEFAULTER


